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MARATONA KBIKE 2022

Num Atleta

528
501
533
507
524
516
527
532
502
519
506
517
503
523
531
530
515
522
504
510

529
526
520
512
505

WALES DOS SANTOS GRACA
ALEXANDRE DE SOUSA

FELIPE BERTACIN

GABRIEL PRADO BENEDITO

ROSIEL NASCIMENTO

MICHAEL HENRIQUE ALVES

VICTOR HENRIQUE LOURIVAL
JONATHAN DA SILVA

MARCIO DAVID

PASCAL SCHAGEN

FERNANDO FADHL

OBERDAN FERREIRA

CRISTIANO CAYRES

RONALDO DOS SANTOS M DO PARDO
RENAN SPINA

LUIZ CARLO DE LIMA

MARCONI| GOMES

RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA VECCHI
DAVI MEDEIROS

LUIZ GERSILTO CLEMENTE BEZERRA

WELLINGTON RODRIGO ESCOBAR
TIAGO DOS SANTOS

PAULO SANDRO PASCOIN GARGANTINI
MARCELO SOUZA ALVES

EDSON MURAKAMI

11/12/2022 - 20:26:33
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Idd.

33
33
37
30
31
32
27
30
41
43
29
30
46
46
35
54
41
32
41
52

37
32
42
51
59
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M3645 -

M2635
M2635
M2635
M2635
M2635
M3645
M3645
M2635
M2635
M4655
M4655
M2635
M4655
M3645
M2635
M3645
M4655
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M3645
M2635
M3645
M4655
M5699
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Equipe
S2JUNDIAI
CANELASECA MTB

CONSERTA BIKE
STREET BIKE

NAO TENHO
LOBO SOLITARIO
CONSERTA BIKE

BIKE ITU

NAO TENHO

CONVEYBELTS E
MICHAEL

LOBO SOLITARIO
LOBO SOLITARIO
GARGANBIKE
CAVALENTOS
ARUM

Tempo
02:16:58
02:19:03
02:20:04
02:25:47
02:25:48
02:29:41
02:30:15
02:32:16
02:38:31
02:40:06
02:41:38
02:46:37
02:49:48
02:54:17
02:57:20
03:02:13
03:02:56
03:19:33
03:22:11
03:25:14

03:25:34
03:25:34
03:55:09
04:05:59
04:20:34



